FLEXLED ROLL 24V
15W, blue, 3m, 60 LED/m

Article number
Catalogue
LED per meter
LED distance

Type of lamp
Lamp

Number of light
sources

Lamp included
Length

Width

Height

Net weight
Gross weight
Voltage

Max. wattage
Protection class
Beam angle
Material

Way of
mounting

Remark 1
Remark 2

Remark 3

remark5

552117

BIG WHITE 2015, Page 699
60 Meter

1.7 Meter

LED lamp

SMD LED

180

Yes

300 cm
1cm
0.3cm
0.032 kg
0.138 kg
24 Volt
14 Watt
I

120 Degree
plastic

surface wall mounting / surface floor mounting /
surface ceiling mounting

Rear side equipped with adhesive tape
Seperable every 10 cm

From a length of 500 cm a new feed-in must be
made

From a length of 500 cm a new feed-in must be
made

Average lifespan 20000 Hours

Flexible 24V DC LED strip for outdoor usage. For simplified mounting
the backside is covered with adhesive tape. The power input is given
by a 24V direct current power supply unit. We further offer accessory
like feed cables, direct connectors and 90° soldering edges.
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