

## **FLEXLED ROLL 24V**

15W, blue, 3m, 60 LED/m



Article number	552117
Catalogue	BIG WHITE 2015, Page 699
LED per meter	60 Meter
LED distance	1.7 Meter
Type of lamp	LED lamp
Lamp	SMD LED
Number of light sources	180
Lamp included	Yes
Length	300 cm
Width	1 cm
Height	0.3 cm
Net weight	0.032 kg
Gross weight	0.138 kg
Voltage	24 Volt
Max. wattage	14 Watt
Protection class	III
Beam angle	120 Degree
Material	plastic
Way of mounting	surface wall mounting / surface floor mounting / surface ceiling mounting
Remark 1	Rear side equipped with adhesive tape
Remark 2	Seperable every 10 cm
Remark 3	From a length of 500 cm a new feed-in must be made
remark5	From a length of 500 cm a new feed-in must be made
Average lifespan	20000 Hours

Flexible 24V DC LED strip for outdoor usage. For simplified mounting the backside is covered with adhesive tape. The power input is given by a 24V direct current power supply unit. We further offer accessory like feed cables, direct connectors and 90° soldering edges.